
Classifica Definitiva

VENEZIA IN NOTTURNA - Inverno Veneziano Data: 01/02/2020
Data creazione: 2026/01/15 21:29:06

Categoria: BIANCO
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 QUAIA Matteo CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD 00:21:32

2 GHEZZO Andrea A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:23:31

3 RIVOLTA Olmo POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:25:40

4 BIASUTTO Andrea A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:27:16

5 GRECO Mattia POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:28:37

6 PAULETTO Marco A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:31:28

7 MAZZON Federico A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 00:33:15

8 DONANZAN Clelia A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 00:38:55

9 MOGNO GIANNI ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 00:40:24

10 EBEGELA LORIS ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 00:41:23

11 FATTORELLI Michele A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 00:50:35

12 CANCELLI Andrea TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI 00:58:55

13 DALLA TORRE Giorgio ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING 01:16:36

14 BELLINATO Federico A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 01:30:09

NP CAUSIN Alberto A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:00:00

NP GIUDICI Gabriele A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 00:00:00

Categoria: GIALLO
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 VOLPONI Giovanni PICCHIO VERDE ASD 00:29:15

2 VENTURINI Alessio PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:29:21

3 NEGRI Francesco A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:31:16

4 MARTIGNAGO Paolo OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:31:56

5 FERLUGA Matej A.S.D. Gaja 00:32:20

6 MICHELUTTI Dario A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:33:44

7 GHEZZO Marco A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:34:01

8 SPINAZZE Karim A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO 00:36:05

9 CASARIN Alessandro ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 00:36:16

10 USICCO Andrea A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO 00:37:20

11 PERON Dimitri A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 00:38:15

12 GNOATO Alessandro A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 00:39:04

13 ROSAFALCO Luca A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:40:19

14 MOGNO Paolo ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 00:40:29

15 VECELLIO Mauro A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:41:16

16 CISTERNINO Lorenzo ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 00:41:26

17 COSSI Mauro ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 00:42:24

18 DALLA MORA Andrey A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 00:43:25

19 BIASUTTO Alessio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:44:03

20 RUMOR Andrea A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:44:21

21 FEDEL Samuele ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:45:35

22 TRENTINI Stefano PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:46:02

23 PADOAN Paolo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA. BISSUOLA 00:47:52



24 ZANARDI Stefano A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:48:12

25 MIOLA Nicolò A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:49:48

26 FRANZ Fausto FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:50:14

27 BORT Paolo ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:50:53

28 CHECCHIN Vittoriano A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 00:52:14

29 CAVEGGION Sergio A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:52:17

30 AMADESI Claudio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:54:20

31 SENO Salvatore A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 00:56:10

32 REDOLFI Matteo TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:58:10

33 REDOLFI Alessandro TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:58:39

34 CASE Francesco PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 01:02:35

34 FERRARI Gianmarco POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 01:02:35

36 Aulisio Giovanni PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 01:03:03

37 MOGNO Alessia ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 01:06:11

38 RIVERA Eliud A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 01:07:38

39 SCAPOLAN Stefano ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 01:09:30

40 VOLPATO Alice ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 01:10:07

41 BOZZATO GIUSEPPE A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 01:10:10

42 SCAPOLAN Martina ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 01:10:33

43 LIANA Nicola A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO 01:20:44

44 MAZZIER Lukas HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 01:22:33

NP BRAGATO Andrea ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 00:00:00

RI PENZO Claudio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:00:00

RI CAGNIN Filippo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO 00:00:00

RI TAVELLA Gabriele A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO 00:00:00

Categoria: NERO
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 TENANI Alessio POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:41:26

2 DEBERTOLIS Mattia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:41:38

3 BAUMHOLCZER Mate POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:42:39

4 CURZIO Samuele POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:42:49

5 FERRARI Mattia ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:44:36

6 MANNOCCI Enrico POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:44:52

7 PALUMBO Pietro ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:45:14

8 SCOPEL Mattia A.S.D. FONZASO 00:45:43

9 ZAGONEL Giacomo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:45:54

10 LIBARDONI Luca ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:46:06

11 DAVES Fabio TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:46:49

12 CIVERA Tommaso A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:47:30

13 LAMBERTINI Marcello POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:47:31

14 OGNIBENE Francesco POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:48:29

15 PITTAU Lorenzo POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:48:36

16 VIEL Stefano ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:50:22

17 TERRANOVA Mirko A.S.D. SESTO 76 00:50:29

18 FRANCO Michele A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:50:51

19 POLOJAZ Goran A.S.D. Gaja 00:52:05

20 PINNA Lorenzo A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:52:35

21 TAMARRI Emilio POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:53:00

22 PEDROTTI Dario U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:53:20

22 NIELSEN Erik ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:53:20



24 FRASCAROLI Simone POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:53:27

24 RIVETTA Alessandro A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:53:27

26 MIGLIORE Andrea A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:54:22

27 MOSCATELLI Filippo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:55:00

28 BALBO Claudio ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:55:34

29 MARTIGNAGO Daniele OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:55:38

30 STRINGHER Luca A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 00:55:43

31 SAARINEN Veli Henrik POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:56:06

32 LAROTELLA Roberto A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 00:56:33

33 MIROLO Matteo A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:56:42

34 RONZANI Fabio A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:58:03

35 SANTI Niccolò POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:58:15

36 BERNARDI Agostino ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:58:31

37 CAVAGNIS Stefano A.S.D. FONZASO 00:58:37

38 COLLODET Stefano FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:58:39

39 BOCCHIETTI Tommaso A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:58:44

40 SERGAS Mauro PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:59:44

41 GAZZETTO Davide ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING 01:00:16

42 SPAGNOLI Davide TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI 01:00:30

43 SCARTON Matias A.S.D. FONZASO 01:00:38

44 OLEOTTO Elia FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:01:07

45 REBULI Emanuele ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D. 01:01:11

46 FERRARA Claudio ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING 01:01:37

47 DE NADAI Mauro ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 01:01:58

48 RIVETTA Andrea A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 01:02:30

49 BUGANE' Nicolò POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 01:02:38

50 PIOVESANA Massimo ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 01:02:57

51 MORET Albino A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 01:03:15

52 COMARELLA Nicola ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 01:03:39

53 BRANDOLESE Marco A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 01:04:22

54 CASAGRANDE Alessandro OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 01:04:43

55 DIPACE Alessandro A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 01:05:10

56 VIEL Guido ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 01:06:26

57 FERLUGA Peter A.S.D. Gaja 01:06:36

58 CAVARA Massimiliano C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01:07:41

59 MUSETTI Diego IKP 01:08:11

60 MARUSSIG Maurizio FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:08:35

61 RAVASIO Gianbattista A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 01:09:09

62 JABR Daniele ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI 01:10:16

63 CORBO Alessandro A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 01:10:27

64 TRINCA COLONEL Fabio A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 01:11:03

65 CALDERON Manuele Alessio FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD 01:12:27

66 TIC Ruben A.S.D. Gaja 01:12:49

67 ANGELLOTTI  Giovanni A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 01:13:54

68 HIROKI Inoue A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 01:14:22

69 ALBARELLO Alberto A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 01:14:24

70 SERGAS Pietro PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 01:14:47

71 TONA Edoardo ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 01:14:55

72 TAUFER Piero U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:16:26

73 MORATTO Luca FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:20:19

74 ORLER Melchiorre Lino U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:22:46

75 BARBIERO Ralf A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 01:26:30

76 GORLA Christian A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 01:26:36



77 MAZZOCUT Mattia A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 01:40:55

78 GIUSSANI Marco A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 01:45:15

NP MUKHIDINOV Serhiy FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP FACCHIN Filippo A.S.D. Gaja 00:00:00

NP BOCCHIOLA Paolo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:00:00

NP FURLAN Massimiliano A.S.D. Gaja 00:00:00

NP GOTTARDI Stefano A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 00:00:00

PM BOSCHINI Matteo A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 01:12:03

PM FONTANA Giorgio OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 01:19:13

RI CROTTI Alessandro A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 00:00:00

RI GALIMBERTI Oscar A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 00:00:00

Categoria: ROSSO
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 DAVES Silvano TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:37:42

2 AMADESI Fabio A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:41:12

3 GHEZZO Luca A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:41:16

4 MOGNO Michele ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 00:42:34

5 MOGNO Pietro ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 00:42:43

6 CERA Michele A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:42:54

7 GRASSI Simone SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:43:00

8 STANZANI Federico A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:43:11

9 ZOPPÈ Matteo PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:43:31

10 MICHELIN Thomas A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:43:51

11 STEINWANDTER Rafael HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:44:02

12 MADELLA Remo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:44:06

13 BALBONI Massimo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:45:00

14 LAMBERTINI Sebastiano POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:45:10

15 SANDRI Eddy PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:45:55

16 CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira A.S.D. FONZASO 00:45:56

17 STEINWANDTER Vitus HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:46:18

18 DISSETTE Paolo A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:47:21

19 BACCI Federico POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:48:15

20 CANDOTTI Michele TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:48:26

20 CERESER Giorgio CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD 00:48:26

22 PRETTO Pierantonio A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:50:20

23 BERTO Andrea A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 00:50:29

24 BETTIN Renato ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D. 00:50:45

25 PRADOLIN Paolo A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:50:46

26 AMBROSIO Luca A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 00:51:01

27 MILANI Diego A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 00:51:32

28 CANCELLI Antonio TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI 00:51:49

29 SEGATTA Andrea TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:51:51

30 CERESER Elvio CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD 00:52:01

31 PIASERICO Paolo A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:52:06

32 BONACCORSO Valerio PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:52:35

33 DEBIASI Dennis PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:52:52

34 WILD Michael HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:52:53

35 FEDEL Andrea ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:53:00

36 DALLA TORRE Andrea ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING 00:53:25

37 NART Alex A.S.D. FONZASO 00:53:39



38 BRUGALI Emanuele A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING 00:53:42

39 D'AMICO Dario Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D. 00:53:52

40 POZZA Gabriele A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:54:36

41 MITRI Denis FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:54:40

42 PATINI Luca A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:55:16

43 POZZA Lorenzo A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:55:20

44 FATTOR Manlio ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:55:51

45 BELLOTTO Matteo A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 00:56:01

46 BATTISTONI Luca VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 00:56:27

47 FERRANTE Daniele A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:56:30

48 SANQUERIN Giacomo CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD 00:57:33

49 ANGELLOTTI  Leonardo A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 00:57:53

50 SCALCHI Roberto A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:57:55

51 BOVERI Stefano A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:57:57

52 FRAPPA Simone FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:58:06

53 CECCATO Ivano ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING 00:58:08

54 BIGNAMI Giuliano POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:58:43

55 FERRANTE Salvatore A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 00:59:35

56 NARDON Thomas PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 01:00:00

57 FEDEL Leonardo ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 01:00:04

58 DONANZAN Mariano A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 01:00:13

59 MOSOLO Fabrizio FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:00:20

60 FORNITO Stefano POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 01:00:55

61 BELLOTTO Massimo A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 01:01:01

62 COPPI Elia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 01:01:40

63 MAZZIER Alessandro HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 01:02:43

64 ZANATTA Walter ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 01:03:41

65 CONTE Michele A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 01:04:57

66 BELLO' Gregorio A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 01:05:30

67 PANIZ Denis ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 01:05:31

68 SCAMPERLE Davide A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 01:05:41

69 TESSAROLO Dario A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 01:06:40

70 VENEZIAN Matteo A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 01:07:14

71 MAIR Felix HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 01:07:30

72 HAPPACHER Franz HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 01:08:49

73 CIRIANI Alessandro FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:09:06

74 MACCATROZZO Roberto A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO 01:09:41

75 MACCÀ Andrea A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 01:10:35

76 RUZZIER Fiorenzo A.S.D. Gaja 01:10:41

77 MANNOCCI Luca POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 01:11:07

78 MARZONA Francesco A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 01:11:53

79 DE PAOLI Athos A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 01:12:32

80 FIORINI Fabio Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D. 01:12:39

81 GELMINI Roberto A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 01:13:20

82 BORSATO Roberto ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 01:15:22

83 SIVIERO Enrico ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING 01:17:02

84 FILIPPI Mauro TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:17:10

85 SIEGA Gianfranco A.S.D. Gaja 01:19:52

86 SPECOGNA Giuseppe FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:29:49

87 VOLPI Samuel A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 01:33:33

88 ZAMPIERON Mirko A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 01:41:11

89 GOMIERO Andrea 01:52:18

90 ALBERTON Armando A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 01:54:04



FT CANELLA Alessandro A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 01:46:19

FT AGOSTINI Marco A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 01:47:02

FT PENATI Luigi A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 01:56:37

NP FABRI Carlo POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP GIUDICI Piero A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 00:00:00

NP DE GASPERI Simone ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP PASET Antonio Giacomo ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP SANNA Roberto U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:00:00

NP COMARELLA Francesco ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:00:00

PM BONA Mario Fiorenzo A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:37:33

PM RAMAZZA Stefano POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 01:11:58

PM PAOLI Giorgio ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:43:01

PM BERNARDI Silvano ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 01:11:44

RI GATTI Giorgio Ernesto A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:46:05

Categoria: SC1
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 CAUSIN Giorgia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:23:57

2 ZANCHETTA Anna A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 00:25:40

3 MANFRIN Fabiana A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:26:41

4 FERRANTE Giulia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:28:54

5 SCARPA Agnese A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:29:58

6 FAGGIAN Valentina A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:30:27

7 SBROGIO' Giorgia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:32:32

8 D'INCAU Alessia A.S.D. FONZASO 00:32:58

9 BABATO Fabiola Luciana A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:34:56

10 POLLONI Irene CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD 00:36:44

11 REDOLFI Arianna TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:41:50

11 CANDOTTI Elisa TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:41:50

13 FILIPPI Emma TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:41:56

14 SPIAZZI DI CORTE REGIA Eleonora A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 00:43:01

15 MILANI Serena A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 00:52:45

16 VALENTINI Erica CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD 00:53:18

17 ISTIFHAM Sara A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 01:09:37

18 NOVELLO Sofia A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 01:20:02

NP RIVOLTA Iris POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP BUSETTI Sofia ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP BOBBO Beatrice A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:00:00

PM PATTARELLO Giulia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:31:24

Categoria: SC2
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 GARUTI Martina A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:34:20

2 VEDANA Giulia A.S.D. FONZASO 00:37:28

3 LORENZET Tazia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:38:35

4 CURZIO Anita Maria ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D. 00:39:17

5 DONANZAN Adele A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 00:40:47

6 FONDRIEST Carlotta A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:41:59

7 FERRANTE Maria Michela OK MONTELLO A.S.D. 00:42:12



8 VASCON Carolina ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:43:25

9 VIRGOLINI Maria Pia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:44:11

10 BRANDOLESE Claudia A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:44:28

11 DE PIERI Susy ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D. 00:44:53

12 SAVORGNANO Lory Meri A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:45:26

13 BOZZATO Loredana A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 00:45:30

14 GANGAI Matilde A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO 00:47:38

15 ARNAUDO Ornella ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:48:00

16 ARNABOLDI Rita A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:49:12

17 VECCHIATO Rossella ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:51:09

18 DONAGGIO Cristiana PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:51:30

19 CERESER Francesca CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD 00:51:33

20 BASTASIN Erica PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:52:22

21 OLIVERO Sara ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 00:54:16

22 COPPI Ilaria A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:54:51

23 DONADON Monia ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:56:14

24 ZORZATO Vally A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 00:56:17

25 ZULIAN Anna A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:56:54

26 GUARROTTO Marilena ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:58:43

27 RIZZETTO Elena ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:59:14

28 CUNJA Lejla A.S.D. Gaja 01:00:18

29 CECCHINATO Cinzia A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 01:01:08

30 QUARTO Anna A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 01:02:47

31 GOBBETTO Carla A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 01:08:11

32 TOIGO Laura Silvia ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 01:08:47

33 CECCHINATO Sara ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING 01:11:37

34 NEGRI Sabrina A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 01:19:20

35 OCNEANU Gabriela A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 01:24:38

36 PIOVESANA Mariarossana ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 01:25:35

37 SONEGO Franca ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 01:35:55

FT D'ORLANDO MARIA Cristina FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 02:08:13

NP SARTOR Stefania ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP MARGIORE Elena A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 00:00:00

NP PATELLI Elisabetta ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:00:00

PM RIVERA Anne A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia 01:06:24

PM MARCANTONI Antonella U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:51:08

PM LOVISOTTO Michela A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 00:00:00

RI GASTALDON  Lara A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO 11:10:05

RI HODRI Anita POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 02:18:28

Categoria: SC3
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 FERLUGA Nastja A.S.D. Gaja 00:43:45

2 DE NARDIS Francesca POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:46:21

3 DISSETTE Giulia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 00:46:32

4 RIVETTA Lisa A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:47:30

5 PETTENò Anna POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:49:35

6 FIGNON Giulia A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:50:17

7 DOFF SOTTA Maria Claudia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:50:42

8 LOVISOTTO Marina FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:50:57

9 CIGNINI Stella PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 00:51:09



10 SANZOVO Chiara ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:51:23

11 PAONE Martina POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:51:38

12 BISARO Gloria A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:51:57

13 ANNILA Silja POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:53:43

14 CANDOTTI Claudia TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:54:25

15 ARRIGONI Alessandra A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:54:29

16 BUGANE' Margherita POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:54:35

17 SANTI Simona POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:55:50

18 MOSCATELLI Anna A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 00:56:03

19 OGNIBENE Agata POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:56:32

20 VAN BUUREN Nadia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 00:56:45

21 ZAMMATTIO Valentina A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:57:33

22 HAPPACHER Marie-Christine HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:57:37

23 MENN Natalie A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:57:50

24 CHIARIN Kalawoti ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:58:02

25 PIFFER Maria TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:58:10

26 BORTOLINI Monica ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:58:19

27 ZOPPÈ Giuliana PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:58:26

28 DAL SASSO Laura A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 00:59:05

29 FATTOR Mirella ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD 00:59:29

30 PUTZU Daniela VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD 01:01:23

31 PRETTO Celeste Nike A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 01:01:54

32 HENRY Gaia A.S.D. Gaja 01:01:56

33 SIBIGLIA Katiuscia A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 01:02:31

34 IACAZIO Maria Cristina A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO 01:03:57

35 STEINWANDTER Lea HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 01:04:05

36 WEITLANER Marlies HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 01:04:38

37 POLI Elena A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:04:59

38 ROSSETTO Katia A.S.D. FONZASO 01:06:09

39 BAZZICHI Valentina IKP 01:07:47

40 DE SANTIS Barbara A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 01:09:05

41 PREDAN Sonia FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:09:22

42 ANTONGIOVANNI Roberta IKP 01:09:24

43 SANTAROSSA Sonia A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 01:10:00

44 ROVERE Francesca A.S.D. Gaja 01:10:34

45 TURRA Rosita A.S.D. FONZASO 01:14:15

46 CIRIANI Matilde FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:14:27

47 DE COLLE Manuela A.S.D. FONZASO 01:16:25

48 TURRI Luisella TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:28:13

49 FURLIN Marisa A.S.D. FONZASO 01:29:08

50 CRIPPA Loredana A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:33:19

51 POZZI Ambrogina A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:34:19

52 SCANFERLA Anna ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING 01:35:52

53 SCHIAVON Anna A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 01:41:37

54 GALLIO Carla A.S.D. FONZASO 01:52:11

FT CIARELLI Valeria CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD 01:30:33

FT RAMPIN Elisa A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 01:47:55

FT BIANCHI Alma A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO 01:57:10

NP PAVIA Giada A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 00:00:00

NP SANNA Karin U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:00:00

NP ROCHELLI Ilaria A.S.D. Gaja 00:00:00

NP MARCHESINI Alice A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA 00:00:00

NP PASET Raffaela ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:00:00



PM SARTORI Catia A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 08:14:22

RI VALER Antonella U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:44:20

Categoria: SC4
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 ZAGONEL Viola POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:50:06

2 LUCCHETTA Jessica ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:51:43

3 TAUFER Francesca U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:53:50

4 TRIFILENKOVA Anastasia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:55:53

5 CRIPPA Maria Chiara A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:56:39

6 POZZEBON Irene A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:57:04

7 DE NARDIS Caterina POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:57:25

8 CURZIO Lucia POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 00:58:05

9 TORGGLER Heike SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:59:28

10 SELEM Alice A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 01:01:41

11 GALVAN Lisa A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 01:02:36

12 GARIBOLDI Alessandra A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE 01:03:07

13 NEGRI Federica A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:03:19

14 POLICE Eugenia UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 01:04:03

15 CANAL Marta FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:05:36

16 CORSO Giada A.S.D. FONZASO 01:05:41

17 PATINI Arianna A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 01:05:42

18 SEPIN Chiara A.S.D. Gaja 01:07:42

19 DE BIASI Maddalena ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 01:07:55

20 MONDIN Sara A.S.D. FONZASO 01:08:34

21 DE COLLE Elisa A.S.D. FONZASO 01:09:13

22 LEONE Camilla A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 01:11:20

23 VIGNI Laura A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 01:14:01

24 SNIDERO Elena A.S.D. Gaja 01:19:29

25 GAION Sara A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE 01:22:20

NP ZEBELE Maria A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:00:00


